Automation Certification
Pall’s Acrodisc PSF syringe filters are the
only syringe filters to receive Caliperu Life
Sciences’ Automation Certified guarantee.
This certification is granted to syringe filters
that meet the stringent requirements for
automated dispensing, robotic handling,
and fit and operation in the Caliper TPW,

200/cs
AP-4529 GxF/Glass 1000/pkg
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4548 GxF/0.45 µm with Nylon 25/pkg
membrane, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4549 GxF/0.45 µm with Nylon  50/pkg
membrane 200/cs
AP-4528 GxF/0.45 µm with Nylon  1000/pkg
membrane
AP-4301 GxF/0.45 µm with PTFE  25/pkg
membrane, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4303 GxF/0.45 µm with PTFE  50/pkg
membrane 200/cs
AP-4302 GxF/0.45 µm with PTFE  1000/pkg
membrane
AP-4309 GxF/0.45 µm with PVDF 25/pkg
membrane, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4310 GxF/0.45 µm with PVDF 50/pkg
membrane 200/cs
AP-4308 GxF/0.45 µm with PVDF 1000/pkg
membrane
R = RESISTANT. No significant change was observed in flow rate or bubble point.
LR = LIMITED RESISTANCE. Moderate changes in physical properties of the membrane were observed.
NR = NOT RESISTANT. The membrane is basically unstable. In most cases, extensive shrinkage or swelling occurs.
• = Insufficient data
* = UV absorbance was set at 254 nm
** = UV absorbance was set at 365 nm
GxF/GHP,   GxF/
GxF/PTFE, GxF Glass, GxF/Nylon, IC,   PVDF,
Solvent GHP, PTFE HT Tuffryn Versapor Nylon Supor (PES) PVDF
Acetone R NR NR R** NR* NR
Acetonitrile R NR NR R** R R
Acetic acid, glacial R R NR NR* R R
n-Butanol R R R R* R R
Chloroform R NR NR R* NR R
Dimethyl formamide R NR NR R** NR NR
Dimethyl sulfoxide R NR NR R** NR NR
Ethanol R R R R* R R
Ethyl acetate R NR R R** NR R
Ethyl ether R NR R R* R R
Freon TF R • • R* LR R
Hydrochloric acid (1N) R R • NR R R
Hexane, dry R R R R LR R
Methanol R LR R R* R R
Methylene chloride R NR NR R* NR R
Methyl ethyl ketone R NR NR NR** NR NR
N-Methyl pyrrolidone R • • R* NR R
Isopropanol R R R R* R R
Sodium hydroxide (3N) LR R R R R NR
Tetrahydrofuran R NR NR R* NR NR
Tetrahydrofuran/water (50/50) R • • R* • R
Toluene R NR R R** R R
Water R R R R* R R
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4424 GxF/0.45 µm with Supor 25/pkg
membrane, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4425 GxF/0.45 µm with Supor 50/pkg
membrane 200/cs
AP-4426 GxF/0.45 µm with Supor 1000/pkg
membrane
AP-4364 0.2 µm with GHP membrane, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4564 0.2 µm with GHP membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4566 0.2 µm with GHP membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4357 0.45 µm with GHP membrane, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4560 0.45 µm with GHP membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4562 0.45 µm with GHP membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4498 0.45 µm with HT Tuffryn  25/pkg

AP-4517 0.45 µm with Nylon membrane, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
Ordering Information (continued)
Part Number Description Pkg
AP-4438 0.45 µm with Nylon membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4502 0.45 µm with Nylon membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4520 0.2 µm with PTFE membrane, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4225 0.2 µm with PTFE membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4521 0.2 µm with PTFE membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4518 0.45 µm with PTFE membrane, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4219 0.45 µm with PTFE membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4501 0.45 µm with PTFE membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4519 0.45 µm with PVDF membrane, 25/pkg
AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4408 0.45 µm with PVDF membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4500 0.45 µm with PVDF membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4190 0.8 µm with Versapor 25/pkg
membrane, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4189 0.8 µm with Versapor membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4568 0.8 µm with Versapor membrane 1000/pkg
AP-4000 10 µm with Versapor 25/pkg
membrane, AutoPack tubes 200/cs
AP-4001 10 µm with Versapor membrane 50/pkg
200/cs
AP-4002 10 µm with Versapor membrane 1000/pkg
Note: AutoPack packaging can be placed directly
onto Caliper Life Sciences and SOTAX workstations
to decrease handling.
© 2008, Pall Corporation. Pall,          , Acrodisc, AutoPack, Supor, Tuffryn, and Versapor are trademarks of